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Source: WFP, 06 April 2016

This dashboard is 
based on best available 
information at the time 
of production. Future 
updates may vary as 
new information 
becomes available.

The designations employed and the presentation of material 
in the map(s) do not imply the expression of any opinion on 
the part of WFP concerning the legal or constitutional status 
of any country, territory, city or sea, or concerning the 
delimitation of its frontiers or boundaries. ©World Food 
Programme 2015

Sources: OCHA, WFP, GLCSC, UNGIWG, UNHCR, Geonames
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# of Refugees in March

People Targeted by WFP 

People Assisted by WFP 

108%
243,438

225,000
Targeted

Assisted

Refugees
2,715,789

82%
638,447

781,773
Targeted

Assisted

Refugees
1,067,785

99%
523,791

530,000
Targeted

Assisted

Refugees
638,633

86%
60,994

70,877
Targeted

Assisted

Refugees
119,301

*figures are being consolidated
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https://www.wfp.org/countries/syria
Check the SITUATION REPORT  

Produced by the WFP Operations Centre (OPSCEN)

This dashboard is based on best available information at the time of production. 
Future updates may vary as new information becomes available. 
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By Modality1.5 million people assisted in March
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155,000
88,438

58,171
2,823
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*provision of technical assistance 
through the government’s national 
poverty targeting programme (NPTP)


